exploring for people

COMPONENTS
ENGINEERING
MANUFACTURING

15550303 PT

Technisches Datenblatt
Technical data sheet

Spezifikationen
Specifications

D
1D

Matchcode
Matchcode

Bezeichnung 1
Designation 1

Artikelgruppe
Article group

Basismengeneinheit
Base quantityunit

Menge Karton
Quantity carton

Gewicht
Weight

103320

15550303PT

15550303PT

155

Stk

100

0.082 kg

Northcomp GmbH

Industriegebiet West 2

Raddurchmesser
Wheel diameter

Tragfahigkeit
Load capacity

Bauhéhe
Overall height

Bolzenlange
Bolt length

Fadenschutz
Thread protection

Gabelkopf
Clevis

radius
radius

50 mm
50 kg
60 mm

11x22 mm

20 mm

Heinrich-Schicht-Strafle 9

D-42499 Hickeswagen

NORTHCOMP

Farbe Rad
Colour wheel

Farbe Gehause
Colour housing

Radbreite
Wheel width

Material Laufflache
Tread material

Material Gehause
Housing material

Feststeller
Locking device

www.northcomp.com

infol@northcomp.com

schwarz
schwarz
2x10 mm
Polyamid

Polyamid

NORTHCOMP
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STELLAR 700 Low 4 P STELLAR 690 Middle 5 P STELLAR 690 High 4 S Berlin 648 P Flake 618 P
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